Sr Questions Answers Choice

1979
1985
1988
1992

1 When China made an agreement with Pakistan regarding the establishment of Wah
Ordnance Factory.

Oct 1988

Oct 1988
December 1988
. January 1989

2 Benazr Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.

Mohammad Ali Jinnah
Mohammad Ali Johar
Sir Agha Khan

Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

3 Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

Com» DOmP» DOUR

Ibn-e-Sina

Abu Rehan Bairuni
Ibn-e-Beitar
Maulana Rumi

4 Who is the author of "Kitab-ul-Hind"?

. January, 1918
. January, 1920
. January, 1921
. January, 1922

5 When the Khilafat Delegation met the Viceroy?

. Sayyed Fakhar Imam
. Khawaja Safdar

Ali Ahmed Talpur

. Ch. Fazal lllahi

6 Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?

July 1955
April, 1956
March, 1954

. February, 1951

7 Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

DOW» DOWr DOUP UOwP

36th
39th
34th
19th

8 What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?

. March 12, 1947
. March 12, 1948
. March 12, 1949
. March 12, 1950

9 Liaqat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.

1877
1874
1878
1879

10 Who was the "Arya smaj" movement established?

August 1928
December 1928
. December 1929
.Bothaandb

11 When the Nehru Report wgas passed/

. 2 September, 1940
2 September, 1942
. 2 September, 1943
. 2 September, 1944

12 When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?

None of the above
. Bothaand b

. The spirit of Islam
. Tehzb ul Akhlag

13 Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

DOWP» DOWP U0OWP U0Wr DOWP 0OwWR

A. Representative Act<br style="box-

What document was firstly drafted to give pace to constitution making process? sizing: border-box;"><br>
B. Pakistan Act<br style="box-sizing:
14 border-box;"><br>
C. independence Act<br style="box-
sizing: border-box;"><br>
D. <span style="font-weight:
700;">0Objective Resolution</span>


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/what-document-was-firstly-drafted-to-give-pace-to-constitution-making-process

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in

Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?

Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.

> CDOU» DOW

. Allama Igbal
. Allama Inayat Ullah
. None of these

oo0ow

1565
1566
1567
Multan

. Rawalpindi
. Islamabad

Ch. Rehmat Ali
. Mian Muhammad Shafi

. Allama Igbal

. Lucknow
Madras

oOw>» O

. llah Abad
A. Abul Kalam Azad

C. MK. Gandhi
D. Jawahir Lal Nehru



