

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When China made an agreement with Pakistan regarding the establishment of Wah Ordnance Factory.	A. 1979 B. 1985 C. 1988 D. 1992
2	Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the first time in.	A. Oct 1988 B. Oct 1988 C. December 1988 D. January 1989
3	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
4	Who is the author of "Kitab-ul-Hind"?	A. Ibn-e-Sina B. Abu Rehan Bairuni C. Ibn-e-Beitar D. Maulana Rumi
5	When the Khilafat Delegation met the Viceroy?	A. January, 1918 B. January, 1920 C. January, 1921 D. January, 1922
6	Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?	A. Sayyed Fakhar Imam B. Khawaja Safdar C. Ali Ahmed Talpur D. Ch. Fazal Illahi
7	Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
8	What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?	A. 36th B. 39th C. 34th D. 19th
9	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.	A. March 12, 1947 B. March 12, 1948 C. March 12, 1949 D. March 12, 1950
10	Who was the "Arya smaj" movement established?	A. 1877 B. 1874 C. 1878 D. 1879
11	When the Nehru Report wqas passed/	A. August 1928 B. December 1928 C. December 1929 D. Both a and b
12	When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?	A. 2 September, 1940 B. 2 September, 1942 C. 2 September, 1943 D. 2 September, 1944
13	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. None of the above B. Both a and b C. The spirit of Islam D. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
14	<u>What document was firstly drafted to give pace to constitution making process?</u>	A. Representative Act B. Pakistan Act C. independence Act D. Objective Resolution

15	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
16	Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in	A. 1564 B. 1565 C. 1566 D. 1567
17	Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
18	Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Syed Amir Ali D. Allama Iqbal
19	Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?	A. Lucknow B. Madras C. Jhansi D. Allah Abad
20	Who initiated the Wardha Scheme meant to create a single nationalism in india.	A. Abul Kalam Azad B. Zakir Hussain C. M.K. Gandhi D. Jawahir Lal Nehru